
Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2008 15. Juni 2008

P2

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G39.900Ayse Karadag 99 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.810.400 0.9 8.900 1.811.2509.350 31 1 22 1
5.50

2 S39.000Michelle Gugger 98 Gym Center Emme 1.0 0.9 9.150 1.5 9.700 1.810.9009.250 37 15 4 2
5.20

3 B38.800Nicole Wenger 98 Basel BTV 1.0 1.810.250 1.3 9.500 1.4 9.4009.650 15 2 6 20
5.50

4 *38.750Sharon Marrari 98 Gym Center Emme 1.0 1.3 8.800 1.5 9.500 1.810.6009.850 6 20 6 4
5.60

5 *38.650Valérie Fraschina 97 Giubiasco 1.0 1.0 9.500 1.0 9.000 1.810.7009.450 26 9 17 3
4.80

6 *38.400Anouk Steiner 99 TZF Oberbüren 1.0 1.5 9.650 1.5 9.750 1.3 9.7009.300 32 7 3 15
5.30

7 *38.350Stefanie Senn 97 Lenzburg 1.0 1.3 9.400 1.5 9.900 1.0 9.4009.650 15 11 1 20
4.80

8 *38.250Lisa Kreuzberger 98 Lenzburg 1.0 1.5 9.850 1.0 9.000 1.310.1009.300 32 5 17 9
4.80

9 38.100Stephanie Bont 98 Basel BTV 1.3 1.0 8.600 1.8 9.850 1.5 9.9009.750 11 25 2 11
5.60

10 38.000Angela Aebischer 97 Düdingen 1.0 1.3 9.200 1.5 9.550 1.5 9.4509.800 7 13 5 19
5.30

11 37.650Larissa Thöny 99 TZF Uzwil 1.0 1.5 9.950 1.0 8.800 1.0 9.9009.000 47 3 23 11
4.50

12 37.600Stefi Siegenthaler 98 Hinwil 1.0 1.0 8.350 1.0 9.250 1.510.4009.600 20 33 11 5
4.50

13 37.550Rahel Scherer 97 Basel BTV 1.0 1.0 9.200 0.9 8.500 1.510.0509.800 7 13 29 10
4.40

14 37.300Milena Gubinelli 97 Gym Center Emme 1.0 1.3 8.850 1.5 9.500 1.4 9.3009.650 15 18 6 22
5.20

15 37.200Eva Kübler 98 Gym Serrières 1.3 1.3 8.750 1.0 8.600 1.7 9.70010.150
1 22 26 15

5.30

16 37.000Joëlle Hug 98 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.5 9.900 0.9 7.250 1.810.2509.600 20 4 43 6
5.20

17 36.900Ramona Widmer 98 Horgen 1.0 0.9 8.100 1.0 9.250 1.5 9.6509.900
3 37 11 17

4.40

18 36.600Stephanie Keser 98 Lenzburg 1.0 0.9 8.500 0.9 8.500 1.8 9.9009.700 13 30 29 11
4.60

19 36.450Selina Giger 98 Uetendorf 1.0 0.9 8.550 1.4 9.350 0.9 8.6509.900
3 29 9 31

4.20

20 36.300Simona Pongelli 97 Bülach 1.0 0.9 8.600 1.4 9.000 1.5 9.6509.050 44 25 17 17
4.80

21 36.250Alina Kohler 97 Horgen 1.3 1.0 8.200 1.0 8.200 1.5 9.80010.050
2 36 33 14

4.80

22 36.050Michelle Kraus 98 Uster 1.0 1.8 9.800 1.0 8.650 1.0 8.1009.500 24 6 24 40
4.80

23 35.950Vivien Urfer 98 Basel TV 1.0 1.2 9.250 1.0 9.150 0.9 8.1009.450 26 12 14 40
4.10

24 35.850Jeannine Künzle 99 Bülach 1.0 1.3 9.550 1.0 8.450 1.0 8.7009.150 40 8 32 28
4.30

25 35.850Svenja Schott 97 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.2 9.150 1.0 8.950 0.9 8.6009.150 40 15 20 32
4.10

26 35.550Lyne Anderrüti 97 Regio Basel 1.0 1.0 8.700 1.8 9.200 1.0 8.3509.300 32 23 13 36
4.80

27 35.500Sarah Matzenauer 97 Rüti 1.0 1.3 8.400 1.5 9.300 0.9 8.3509.450 26 32 10 36
4.70

28 35.400Tanja Milano 98 Rüti 1.3 1.0 8.850 0.9 7.750 1.6 8.9009.900
3 18 40 26

4.80

29 35.300Nadia Binz 97 Wünnewil 1.0 0.9 6.450 1.4 8.950 1.810.2509.650 15 47 20 6
5.10

30 35.100Celine Boppart 99 TZF Engelburg 1.0 1.0 8.300 0.8 7.100 1.810.2509.450 26 34 45 6
4.60

31 34.850Sarah Häring 97 Regio Basel 1.0 0.9 8.600 0.8 7.800 1.4 8.9509.500 24 25 39 25
4.10

32 34.750Sina Senti 98 Eschen-Mauren 1.0 1.0 8.650 1.0 8.550 0.9 7.7509.800 7 24 28 46
3.90

33 34.700Seleena Friedli 97 Horgen 1.3 1.0 7.650 0.9 8.650 0.9 8.7509.650 15 40 24 27
4.10

34 34.500Clarissa Lohmann 97 Collonge-Bellerive 1.0 0.9 7.600 0.9 8.600 0.9 8.6009.700 13 41 26 32
3.70

35 34.500Alexandra Zollet 99 Wünnewil 1.0 0.9 8.500 0.9 8.200 1.0 8.3509.450 26 30 33 36
3.80

36 34.250Flavia Knutti 98 Düdingen 1.0 0.9 6.900 1.3 8.500 1.0 9.0509.800 7 46 29 23
4.20

37 34.200Linda Antonioli 98 Lugano 1.0 1.0 8.600 0.9 7.950 1.0 8.6009.050 44 25 35 32
3.90

38 34.150Céline Buholzer 97 KGR Frauenfeld 1.0 1.0 8.800 1.3 7.400 1.0 8.2009.750 11 20 42 39
4.30

39 34.100Selina Meier 98 Obersiggenthal 1.3 1.3 9.000 1.0 7.150 1.0 8.7009.250 37 17 44 28
4.60

40 34.100Loraine Meier 98 Gym Serrières 1.0 0.9 7.300 1.5 9.150 1.5 8.5009.150 40 43 14 35
4.90

41 34.100Vanessa Croci 97 Lugano 1.0 1.3 9.450 0.9 7.950 0.8 7.4009.300 32 10 35 48
4.00

42 33.750Nadia Meier 98 Obersiggenthal 1.0 0.9 7.950 1.0 7.950 1.0 8.7009.150 40 39 35 28
3.90

43 33.400Vicky Schmidt 97 Collonge-Bellerive 1.0 0.9 7.150 1.4 9.050 1.1 7.9009.300 32 45 16 45
4.40

44 32.850Amanda Addo 97 Gym Serrières 1.0 0.9 6.400 0.8 7.900 1.0 9.0009.550 22 48 38 24
3.70

45 32.750Jill Keller 97 BTV Luzern 1.0 0.9 8.300 1.0 7.550 0.9 8.1008.800 48 34 41 40
3.80

46 32.050Laura Hohn 98 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.3 8.000 1.3 6.850 1.0 7.9509.250 37 38 47 43
4.60

47 31.050Fiorenza Ruggia 97 Lugano 1.0 1.0 7.550 0.8 6.950 0.8 7.5009.050 44 42 46 47
3.60

48 31.000Jana Siegenthaler 98 Gym Center Emme 1.0 1.0 7.200 0.8 6.300 0.9 7.9509.550 22 44 48 43
3.70
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Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2008 15. Juni 2008

P2

Rang TotalName Jg. Verein

1. 115.250 G28.600 29.700 26.050 30.900AG

37.000Joëlle Hug 98 1.00 1.50 9.900 0.90 7.250 1.8010.2509.600Obersiggenthal

39.900Ayse Karadag 99 1.00 1.8010.400 0.90 8.900 1.8011.2509.350Stein-Fricktal

38.350Stefanie Senn 97 1.00 1.30 9.400 1.50 9.900 1.00 9.4009.650Lenzburg

2. 114.200 S29.000 26.500 28.550 30.150BE

36.450Selina Giger 98 1.00 0.90 8.550 1.40 9.350 0.90 8.6509.900Uetendorf

39.000Michelle Gugger 98 1.00 0.90 9.150 1.50 9.700 1.8010.9009.250Gym Center Emme

38.750Sharon Marrari 98 1.00 1.30 8.800 1.50 9.500 1.8010.6009.850Gym Center Emme

3. 112.850 B28.850 28.100 28.500 27.400NKL

38.100Stephanie Bont 98 1.30 1.00 8.600 1.80 9.850 1.50 9.9009.750Basel BTV

35.950Vivien Urfer 98 1.00 1.20 9.250 1.00 9.150 0.90 8.1009.450Basel TV

38.800Nicole Wenger 98 1.00 1.8010.250 1.30 9.500 1.40 9.4009.650Basel BTV

4. 111.15027.750 27.900 25.650 29.850SG

35.100Celine Boppart 99 1.00 1.00 8.300 0.80 7.100 1.8010.2509.450TZF Engelburg

38.400Anouk Steiner 99 1.00 1.50 9.650 1.50 9.750 1.30 9.7009.300TZF Oberbüren

37.650Larissa Thöny 99 1.00 1.50 9.950 1.00 8.800 1.00 9.9009.000TZF Uzwil

5. 110.75029.550 24.650 26.700 29.850ZH

36.250Alina Kohler 97 1.30 1.00 8.200 1.00 8.200 1.50 9.80010.050Horgen

37.600Stefi Siegenthaler 98 1.00 1.00 8.350 1.00 9.250 1.5010.4009.600Hinwil

36.900Ramona Widmer 98 1.00 0.90 8.100 1.00 9.250 1.50 9.6509.900Horgen

6. 107.80028.900 24.150 26.700 28.050FR

38.000Angela Aebischer 97 1.00 1.30 9.200 1.50 9.550 1.50 9.4509.800Düdingen

35.300Nadia Binz 97 1.00 0.90 6.450 1.40 8.950 1.8010.2509.650Wünnewil

34.500Alexandra Zollet 99 1.00 0.90 8.500 0.90 8.200 1.00 8.3509.450Wünnewil

7. 104.15028.850 22.450 25.650 27.200NE

32.850Amanda Addo 97 1.00 0.90 6.400 0.80 7.900 1.00 9.0009.550Gym Serrières

37.200Eva Kübler 98 1.30 1.30 8.750 1.00 8.600 1.70 9.70010.150Gym Serrières

34.100Loraine Meier 98 1.00 0.90 7.300 1.50 9.150 1.50 8.5009.150Gym Serrières

8. 103.80027.800 26.500 23.900 25.600TI

34.100Vanessa Croci 97 1.00 1.30 9.450 0.90 7.950 0.80 7.4009.300Lugano

38.650Valérie Fraschina 97 1.00 1.00 9.500 1.00 9.000 1.8010.7009.450Giubiasco

31.050Fiorenza Ruggia 97 1.00 1.00 7.550 0.80 6.950 0.80 7.5009.050Lugano
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